
Sherfield on Loddon
Summary Receipts and Payments for Year Ended 31st March 2019

Last Year Ended 31st March 2018 Current Year Ended 31st March 2019
Operating Income

0.00 119,270.28Income
0.00 1,222.50Allotments
0.00 3,885.30VAT Data
0.00 124,378.08Total Receipts

Running Costs
0.00 37,036.32Administration
0.00 9,037.97Allotments
0.00 413.14Football Pavilion
0.00 1,388.18Outside Spaces
0.00 49,719.97Burial Ground
0.00 21,577.85Village Green
0.00 2,011.38VAT Data
0.00 121,184.81Total Payments

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

124,378.08
211,035.34
121,184.81
89,850.53

Receipts and Payments Summary

These cumulative funds are represented by:

Opening Balance
Add Total Receipts(As Above)

Less Total Payments(As Above)
Closing Balance

86,657.26

Current Bank A/c 89,850.530.00
Savings Account 0.000.00

89,850.53
Reserve Balances are represented by:

0.00

Current Year Fund 3,193.270.00
General Reserves 68,867.260.00
EMR Village Hall Path Re-Routi 8,500.000.00
EMR Allotment Deposits 1,790.000.00
EMR Tennis Courts Resurfacing 1,500.000.00
EMR Com pav refurb 6,000.000.00

89,850.53

Signed : ________________________________ (Chairman) ___________________________________ (RFO)

0.00


